FOGLIO
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168

PARTICELLA
13
131
1421
155
157

159-160-161-164

162
165
166
169
220
220
223
223
23
240-443-41
252
263
264
37
37
37
370-468
38
46

INDIRIZZO
VIA ANGELINI DINO 60 A 64 B
VIA CAPITOLINA 11
VIA DELLA PIAZZAROLA 60
VIA SACCOCCIA CELSO 3
VIA DELLA PIAZZAROLA 25 27 29
VIA DELLA PIAZZAROLA 37 39 41 43
RUA DEL PARNASO 14
VIA DELLA PIAZZAROLA 47

VIA DELLA PIAZZAROLA 49 51 53 53 A 55

VIA DELLA PIAZZAROLA 61
VIA FRANCESCO RICCI 59 I
VIA FRANCESCO RICCI 59 |
VIA DINO ANGELINI 73 11
VIA DINO ANGELINI 73 |
VIA DINO ANGELINI 76
VIA RICCI FRANCESCO 4
VIA PACIFICI MAZZONI EMIDIO 11
VIA PACIFICI MAZZONI EMIDIO 1
VIA PACIFICI MAZZONI EMIDIO 1 A
VIA FRANCESCO RICCI 16 |
VIA FRANCESCO RICCI 16 I
VIA FRANCESCO RICCI 16 lI
VIA PACIFICI MAZZONI EMILIO 1 4
VIA ANGELINI DINO 43 49
VIA GALILEO GALILEI 9

ALLEGATO
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica


http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_13_VIA_ANGELINI_DINO_60_A_64_B.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_131_VIA_CAPITOLINA_11.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_1421_VIA_DELLA_PIAZZAROLA_60.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_155_VIA_SACCOCCIA_CELSO_3.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_157_VIA_DELLA_PIAZZAROLA_25_27_29.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_159_160_161_164_VIA_DELLA_PIAZZAROLA_37_39_41_43.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_162_RUA_DEL_PARNASO_14.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_165_VIA_DELLA_PIAZZAROLA_47.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_166_VIA_DELLA_PIAZZAROLA_49_51_53_53_A_55.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_169_VIA_DELLA_PIAZZAROLA_61.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_220_VIA_FRANCESCO_RICCI_59_II.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_220_VIA_FRANCESCO_RICCI_59_I.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_223_VIA_DINO_ANGELINI_73_II.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_223_VIA_DINO_ANGELINI_73_I.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_23_VIA_DINO_ANGELINI_76.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_240_443_41_VIA_RICCI_FRANCESCO_4.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_252_VIA_PACIFICI_MAZZONI_EMIDIO_11.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_263_VIA_PACIFICI_MAZZONI_EMIDIO_1.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_264_VIA_PACIFICI_MAZZONI_EMIDIO_1_A.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_37_VIA_FRANCESCO_RICCI_16_I.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_37_VIA_FRANCESCO_RICCI_16_II.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_37_VIA_FRANCESCO_RICCI_16_III.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_370_468_VIA_PACIFICI_MAZZONI_EMILIO_1_4.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_38_VIA_ANGELINI_DINO_43_49.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/168/168_46_VIA_GALILEO_GALILEI_9.pdf
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